



NAGPUR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION.

Shri Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Administrative Building, 4th floor, A-Wing,
Mahanagar Palika Marg, Civil Lines, Nagpur-440001.

(ADVERTISEMENT DEPARTMENT)

QUOTATION

Nagpur Municipal Corporation invites e-Quotation is invite by the Experience Agency for the following works. Quotation form will be available in Advertisement Department, N.M.C., Nagpur.

Name of Department: - Advertisement Department, N.M.C., Nagpur.

Name of Head of Department: - Dy. Municipal Commissioner, (Revenue), N.M.C., Nagpur.

Quotation No.	Name of work	Estimated Cost	Cost of Blank Quotation	Sale of Blank Quotation	Submission of sealed Quotation	Opening Quotation
1	Supply of skilled manpower and machinery for cutting hoardings, billboards and removing flakes on the hoardings, billboards of the company/agency.	Rs. 2,94,410	Rs. 550/-	Dt. 30.12.2021 upto 1.00 p.m.	Dt. 30.12.2021 upto 1.30 p.m.	Dt. 30.12.2021 upto 2.00 p.m.


(Milind Meshram)
Dy. Commissioner (Revenue)
NMC, Nagpur



NAGPUR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

Mahanagar Palika Marg, Civil Lines, Nagpur-440001.

(ADVERTISEMENT DEPARTMENT)

QUOTATION

To,

M/s. _____

Name of Work: - Supply of skilled manpower and machinery for cutting hoardings, billboards and removing flakes on the hoardings, billboards of the company/agency.

Estimate Cost Rs. 2,94,410/-

Sealed quotations are invited from the Experience Agency for the Supply of skilled manpower and machinery for cutting hoardings, billboards and removing flakes on the hoardings, billboards of the company/agency, in the office of the undersign as per Bills of Quantities given below.

Sr. No.	items		Rate Rs.	Per Day, Pole/ Sq. Ft.	Estimate	
					Per Qty/ Sq. Ft	Total Rs.
1	Gas Cutter per day		3100	Per Day	0	0
2	Labour to operate	Gas cutter	1200	Per Day	0	0
		Helper	700	Per Day	0	0
3	JCB Per Day		11000	Per Day	0	0
4	Labour for lifting scrap per no		850	Per Day	60	51,000
5	Banner stand/IBS Flex Removal Front/Back		190	Per Pole	650	1,23,500
6	Hoarding Flex Removal		1.50	Per Sq. Ft.	50000	75,000
7	Vehicle for carrying Cylinder/Gas Cutter (Tata Ace) per day		3800	Per Day	0	0
Total						2,49,500
8	18% G.S.T.					44,910
TOTAL (SR. NO. 1 TO 8)						2,94,410

I/We agree to execute the above work at -----% below / above (In Word -----

----- % below / above) the estimate rate.

Note :

- 1) The work shall be executed as per the specifications and directions of the incharge.
- 2) The rate should be quoted in words and figures.

Contractor

(Milind Meshram)
Dy. Commissioner (Revenue)
NMC, Nagpur